FEATURES
EMBEDDED EBX COMPUTERS
EBC-Z5xx-G
Intel® Atom™
Industrial Fanless SBC
l Intel® Atom™ 1.1GHz or 1.6GHz Processor
l Supports COMIT™ 1.1 modules
l EBX-size board, 5.75" x 8.00" (146mm x 203mm)

EBC-Z510-G: -40° C to +70° C
Non-condensing relative humidity:  5% to 95%
ORDERING INFORMATION
EBC-Z530-G-512M-1: 1.6GHz Atom™ SBC with
512MB SDRAM
EBC-Z510-G-512M-1: 1.1GHz Atom™ SBC with
512MB SDRAM
Cables
CBL-115-4 Opto rack interface cable, 4ft.
CBL-126-G-10-2.0 ATA100 IDE disk cable
CBL-270-G-3-1.5 Basic audio cable
CBL-355-G-1-1.5 Auxiliary audio cable
CBL-SET-364-G-1 Cable set and external battery
for the EBC-Z5xx-G
CBL-173-G-1-1.0 20-pin ribbon to two, 9-pin
male D (COM3 and COM4)
adapter cable
CBL-234-G-1-1.375 14-pin ribbon to 15-pin D-sub
CRT adapter cable
CBL-236-G-2-1.5 Unterminated power cable
CBL-247-G-1-1.0 1 ft., Multi-I/O adapter cable
CBL-270-G-2-1.5 Stereo audio cable
CBL-343-G-1-1.375 PS/2 mouse adapter cable
CBL-356-G-1-1.0 Dual USB to 8-pin, 2mm cable
BAT-LTC-E-36-16-1 External 3.6V, 1600mAH
battery with plug-in connector
Optional Battery
BAT-LTC-E-36-27-1 External 3.6V, 2700mAH